
MPA Jan 2024 

Mont
h  

Date Timin
g 

Cour
se 
Code 

Course 
Name 

Academic 
Counsello
r Name 
and 
Contact 
Details 

Google Meet Link 

Sep-
24 

03,10,17,
24 

6-
8pm 

MPA 
11 

State Society 
and Public 
Administrati
on 

Dr Ceejun 
Chandran  
981816790
3 

http://meet.google.com/
mnr-xwhs-osb  

Oct-
24 

1,8,15,22,
29 

          

Nov-
24 

1           

              
Aug-
24 

31 6-
8pm 

MPA 
13 

Public 
System 
Managemen
t 

Dr Ram 
Dayal  
753307649
5 

https://meet.google.com
/ydo-pgjk-mde 

Sep-
24 

01,14,21,
28 

          

Oct-
24 

05,12,19,
26 

          

Nov-
24 

02,           

              
Sep-
24 

7,15,22,2
9 

6-
8pm 

MPA 
12 

Administrati
ve Theory 

Dr Ram 
Dayal 

https://meet.google.com
/ydo-pgjk-mde 

Oct-
24 

06,13,20,
27 

          

Nov-
24 

03,09           

              
Sep-
24 

04,11,18,2
5 

6-
8pm 

MPA 
14 

Human 
Resource 
Managemen
t 

Dr Ceejun 
Chandran 

http://meet.google.com/
mnr-xwhs-osb  

Oct-
24 

2,9,16,23,
30 

          

Nov-
24 

2           

              
 


